9:00 am
9:30 am

9:35 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

Commission on Aging
March 28, 2019
9:00 am-12:00 pm
North Potomac Community Center
13850 Travilah Road, Potomac, Maryland
Agenda
Refreshments/Social Time
Welcome — Stephanie Edelstein, Vice-Chair

Commission Business

Approval of February COA minutes
Budget and Finance Report
Updates
o Annual Report
o Brochure
o New Commissioner Applications
o Neil Potter Award
Meetings with Council members

Public Forum Debrief
Budget Discussion

AAA Director’s Report: County Executive’s FY20 Budget Proposal
Other Department presentations

Identification of COA Priorities and Strategy

Council budget hearing — April 8, 1:30-3:30 pm (Jean)

Packets and talking points for Council member meetings

Committee Reports

Aging in Community

Communications and Community Outreach
Health and Wellness

Public Policy

Stakeholder Updates (time permitting or hold until next month)

Adjourn

Bring a lunch and stay to enjoy conversation with your fellow commissioners



