Commission on Aging

March 28, 2019 9:00 am-12:00 pm North Potomac Community Center 13850 Travilah Road, Potomac, Maryland

Agenda

9:00 am	Refreshments/Social Time
9:30 am	Welcome - Stephanie Edelstein, Vice-Chair
9:35 am	Commission Business
	 Approval of February COA minutes Budget and Finance Report Updates Annual Report Brochure New Commissioner Applications Neil Potter Award Meetings with Council members
9:45 am	Public Forum Debrief
10:00 am	Budget Discussion
	 AAA Director's Report: County Executive's FY20 Budget Proposal Other Department presentations Identification of COA Priorities and Strategy Council budget hearing – April 8, 1:30-3:30 pm (Jean) Packets and talking points for Council member meetings
11:30 am	Committee Reports
	 Aging in Community Communications and Community Outreach Health and Wellness Public Policy
11:45 am	Stakeholder Updates (time permitting or hold until next month)
12:00 pm	Adjourn

Bring a lunch and stay to enjoy conversation with your fellow commissioners